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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmb?nlhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1 - # 200 ZONTA F. - KTM M3ig7li.r2)r Jg 8 39.900 08:45:29.801 7 42.479 08:45:09.753
1 42.007 08:40:48.088 9 39.928 08:46:09.729 8 46.373 08:45:56.126
2 40.936 08:41:29.024  po. 5. # 991 BURCH S. - Husqvarna L0500 ° 46.069 08:46:42.195
3 40.375 08:42:09.399 1 56329 08:40:52.943  Po. 9 - # 312 BONIFAZIO G. - KTM A
4 43.051 08:42:52.450 2 52.194 08:41:45.137 1 48.962 08:40:37.309
5 38.010 08:43:30.460 3 42.304 08:42:27.441 2 44.453 08:41:21.762
6 50.792 08:44:21.252 4 41.293 08:43:08.734 3 43.184 08:42:04.946
7 37.078 08:44:58.330 5 1:03.258 08:44:11.992 4 1:02.932 08:43:07.878
8 46.908 08:45:45.238 6 40.498 08:44:52.490 5 43.464 08:43:51.342
Po. 2 - #3 TUANI F. - Husquarna figbf’;;; 7 57.482 08:45:49.972 6 42571 08:44:33.913
1 24.022 08:40:16.651 8 40.082 08:46:30.054 7 42.560 08:45:16.473
2 42.861 08:40:59.512  po, 6 - # 181 GIROLIMETTO M. - Husqvarna | o3 300 8 43.477 08:45:39.950
3 38.931 08:41:38.443 1 44.389 08:40:24.812  Po. 10 - # 752 BORGHI M. - Honda Jos s
4 46.050 08:42:24.493 2 44.705 08:41:09.517 1 43.468 08:40:21.215
5 38.281 08:43:02.774 3 41.824 08:41:51.341 2 43.643 08:41:04.858
6 56.578 08:43:59.352 4 41.234 08:42:32.575 3 45.336 08:41:50.194
7 47.467 08:44:46.819 5 43.280 08:43:15.855 4 46.292 08:42:36.486
8 37.965 08:45:24.784 6 47.026 08:44:02.881 5 44.773 08:43:21.259
9 1:12.167 08:46:36.951 7 45.182 08:44:48.063 6 46.012 08:44:07.271
Po. 3 - # 60 GROTHUES C. - Yamaha fiofff;izg 8 40.383 08:45:28.446 7 47.378 08:44:54.649
1 43.053 08:40:17.531 9 1:10.427 08:46:38.873 8 42.828 08:45:37.477
2 43.020 08:41:00.551  pg, 7 - # 491 DUSI M. - TM Lo ees S 47.991 08:46:25.468
3 51.646 08:41:52.197 1 47.670 08:40:39.574  Po. 11 - # 404 GASPARINI E. - Yamaha S e
4 45.431 08:42:37.628 2 50.998 08:41:30.572 1 51.836 08:40:38.005
5 38.846 08:43:16.474 3 43.412 08:42:13.984 2 46.209 08:41:24.214
6 45.184 08:44:01.658 4 58.510 08:43:12.494 3 51.640 08:42:15.854
7 40.053 08:44:41.711 5 41.835 08:43:54.329 4 44.758 08:43:00.612
8 38.824 08:45:20.535 6 44.162 08:44:38.491 5 53.353 08:43:53.965
9 47.094 08:46:07.629 7 41.741 08:45:20.232 6 55.434 08:44:49.399
Po. 4 - # 838 ERMINI P. - Husquarna fi(f)f;;zg 8 51.229 08:46:11.461 7 44.923 08:45:34.322
1 45.908 08:40:44.776  po, 8- # 722 GASPARI N. - Yamaha i 8 49.804 08:46:24.126
2 41.072 08:41:25.848 1 55.819 08:40:41.426
3 40.654 08:42:06.502 2 46.191 08:41:27.617
4 39.345 08:42:45.847 3 43.509 08:42:11.126
5 39.740 08:43:25.587 4 46.636 08:42:57.762
6 39.324 08:44:04.911 5 42,607 08:43:40.369
7 44.990 08:44:49.901 6 46.905 08:44:27.274
Fastest lap: 37.078
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Diff. Primo
Po. 12 - # 73 MARION F. - Honda +09.484
1 53.393 08:40:54.913
2 49.633 08:41:44.546
3 47.623 08:42:32.169
4 57.807 08:43:29.976
5 47.029 08:44:17.005
6 46.562 08:45:03.567
7 1:00.561 08:46:04.128
Fastest lap: 37.078
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